Form No.  D80G1-E-100 (11/2011)
 Features and Benefits
80G1-E
Single Stage  - High Efficiency
		  	(Constant Torque) Motor
80% Gas Furnace
CONFIGURATIONS
• Upflow / Horizontal

Hz/
Phase
Max.
Time
Delay
Breaker
or Fuse
Nominal
F.L.A.
Trans.
(V.A.)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
80G1UH045AE12 44,000 35,200 80.0% 1-1/2 — 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.8 40 111
80G1UH070BE12 66,000 52,800 80.0% 1-1/2 — 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.8 40 127
80G1UH090BE16 88,000 70,400 80.0% 2-1/2 — 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.4 40 142
80G1UH090CE20 88,000 70,400 80.0% 3 — 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.9 40 152
80G1UH110CE20 110,000 88,000 80.0% 4 — 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.9 40 160
80G1UH135DE20 132,000 105,600 80.0% 4 — 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.9 40 178
80G1DF045AE12 44,000 35,200 80.0% 2 — 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.8 40 113
80G1DF070BE12 66,000 52,800 80.0% 2 — 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.8 40 128
80G1DF090BE16 88,000 70,400 80.0% 3 — 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.4 40 140
80G1DF110CE20 110,000 88,000 80.0% 4 — 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.9 40 160
U
pfl
ow
 /

Med 1655 1635 1585 1545 1515 1465 1420
Med/Low 1490 1450 1405 1370 1320 1265 1225
Low 1340 1285 1235 1200 1145 1105 1055
80G1UH110CE20 1 11-1/2 x 10 35 - 65
High 2135 2090 2050 2025 2010 1965 1905
Med/High 1865 1830 1785 1740 1710 1670 1635
Med 1630 1595 1550 1500 1470 1420 1380
Med/Low 1470 1440 1385 1340 1305 1255 1215
Low 1280 1235 1175 1130 1080 1015 975
80G1UH135DE20 1 11 x 11 30 - 60
High 2390 2360 2285 2240 2225 2160 2105
Med/High 2175 2140 2125 2060 2015 1955 1925
Med 1935 1895 1850 1815 1785 1755 1715
Med/Low 1735 1720 1660 1610 1535 1500 1435
Low 1550 1485 1455 1415 1330 1265 1215
80G10DF045AE12 1/2 10 x 8 15 - 45
High 1375 1335 1320 1275 1245 1215 1175
Med/High 1145 1120 1075 1045 1000 970 925
Med 950 915 870 835 785 745 695
Med/Low 840 790 745 715 655 605 555